
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Penn State Univ. U.S. Air Force Academy

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.70 8.80 7.60 7.80 Breeden Ritchie114.450 12.900 1  Felix Aronovich 1102 1414 5.70 5.20

9.00 8.70 8.80 9.00 Nash Mills214.550 13.800 2  Matt Albrecht 1101 1410 5.70 4.90

7.50 7.40 9.20 9.20 Daniel Klimkowski313.250 14.400 3  Matt Chelberg 1105 1407 5.80 5.20

7.70 7.80 9.00 8.90 -0.3 Tory Brown413.350 14.050 4  Francisco Vazquez 1116 1402 5.60 5.40

9.10 9.10 9.10 9.10 James Zaiser515.200 14.600 5  Parker Raque 1113 1418 6.10 5.50

9.10 9.20 8.60 8.70 Colton Wulf614.950 14.450 6  Warren Yang 1118 1416 5.80 5.80

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.150 57.50059.150 57.500

8.30 8.20 7.60 7.70 Daniel Klimkowski113.650 12.350 1  Adrian Evans 1107 1407 5.40 4.70

7.90 8.20 6.90 7.10 Colton Wulf213.350 11.800 2  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1416 5.30 4.80

8.60 8.90 8.00 8.50 Jacob Houder313.950 12.850 3  Miguel Pineda 1112 1404 5.20 4.60

8.60 8.90 7.50 8.00 Patrick Duffy414.150 12.850 4  Preston Gall 1108 1403 5.40 5.10

7.40 7.80 7.40 7.40 Nicholas Owen513.500 12.800 5  Felix Aronovich 1102 1413 5.90 5.40

7.80 8.10 9.60 9.50 James Okamoto612.950 14.250 6  Tony Beck 1103 1412 5.00 4.70

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:55.250 114.400 52.750 110.250

8.10 8.50 8.70 9.10 Breeden Ritchie114.400 13.800 1  Nestor Rodriguez 1114 1414 6.10 4.90

8.80 9.10 9.00 8.80 Colton Wulf214.850 13.500 2  Matt Chelberg 1105 1416 5.90 4.60

9.10 9.40 9.00 8.90 Phillip Huebner315.350 14.050 3  Parker Raque 1113 1405 6.10 5.10

9.60 9.60 8.70 9.10 Daniel Klimkowski415.900 14.200 4  Miguel Pineda 1112 1407 6.30 5.30

9.50 9.40 8.80 8.60 Devin Menefee515.850 14.800 5  Scott Rosenthal 1115 1409 6.40 6.10

9.10 9.10 8.60 8.40 Nash Mills615.200 14.100 6  Felix Aronovich 1102 1410 6.10 5.60

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:176.700 167.40062.300 57.150

19.20 9.20 15.400  James Zaiser 9.40 9.60 15.300 1  Colin Hill 1109 1418 6.20 5.80

29.60 9.70 15.850  Colton Wulf 9.10 9.30 15.000 2  Matt Albrecht 1101 1416 6.20 5.80

39.40 9.30 15.550  Nash Mills 9.20 9.30 15.450 3  Francisco Vazquez 1116 1410 6.20 6.20

47.90 8.10 14.600  Benjamin Zaiser 8.80 9.00 -0.1 15.000 4  Matt Chelberg 1105 1417 6.60 6.20

58.70 8.90 15.400  Tory Brown 9.70 9.70 15.900 5  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1402 6.60 6.20

9.40 9.50 16.050 6  Parker Raque 1113 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.850 239.550 61.650 229.050

19.60 9.60 14.700  Daniel Klimkowski 9.50 9.50 14.200 1  Miguel Pineda 1112 1407 5.10 4.70

29.50 9.60 14.650  Breeden Ritchie 9.30 9.30 13.900 2  Tony Beck 1103 1414 5.10 4.60

39.10 9.30 14.600  Matthew Thorne 9.60 9.70 14.350 3  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1415 5.40 4.70

49.30 9.30 14.700  Tory Brown 8.60 8.70 13.550 4  Wasef Burbar 1104 1402 5.40 4.90

58.90 8.80 14.450  Colton Wulf 8.70 8.70 13.900 5  Warren Yang 1118 1416 5.60 5.20

68.30 8.20 14.250  Nash Mills 8.30 8.50 13.800 6  Felix Aronovich 1102 1410 6.00 5.40

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.650 298.200 56.350 285.400

17.00 6.80 12.400  Derek Kvedar 8.70 8.50 13.000 1  Matt Albrecht 1101 1408 5.50 4.40

28.70 8.80 14.250  Breeden Ritchie 8.90 8.80 13.850 2  Nestor Rodriguez 1114 1414 5.50 5.00

38.50 8.30 14.100  James Okamoto 8.40 8.60 13.300 3  Mackenzie Dow 1106 1412 5.70 4.80

48.90 8.70 14.600  Tory Brown 9.00 9.20 14.000 4  Warren Yang 1118 1402 5.80 4.90

58.70 8.90 14.800  Nash Mills 7.10 7.00 12.550 5  Wasef Burbar 1104 1410 6.00 5.50

68.90 8.80 14.150  Colton Wulf 9.00 8.90 14.150 6  Felix Aronovich 1102 1416 5.30 5.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:57.800 356.000 55.300 340.700

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 356.000 Final Team Score: 339.700

HB

PB

Aronovich

14.450

13.500

15.200

14.900

14.250

14.150

86.450

Wulf

14.450

11.800

13.500

15.000

13.900

14.150

82.800
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Univ. Illinois - Chicago Univ. Of Illinois

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.60 8.50 9.20 9.20 Daniel Ribeiro113.550 15.000 1  Gabriel Kadar 1207 1711 5.00 5.80

9.00 9.20 8.70 8.90 Craig Padera, Jr214.000 14.700 2  Matthew Phillips 1211 1707 4.90 5.90

8.50 8.80 8.00 8.30 Austin Phillips313.550 13.750 3  Neal Thompson 1215 1708 4.90 5.60

9.20 9.00 9.00 8.70 Masayoshi Mori414.200 14.750 4  Aaron Eyster 1203 1706 5.10 5.90

7.60 7.40 8.80 8.70 Alex Varga513.200 14.650 5  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1717 5.70 5.90

9.30 9.30 8.80 9.10 Chad Wiest614.800 15.450 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1718 5.50 6.50

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:56.550 59.90056.550 59.900

8.20 8.00 8.20 8.50 Cole Smith112.300 13.850 1  Matthew Phillips 1211 1715 4.20 5.50

6.90 6.90 8.80 8.90 Cameron Rogers212.600 14.250 2  Lukasz Adamczyk 1201 1712 5.70 5.40

8.70 8.60 7.50 7.80 Chad Mason313.950 13.150 3  Neal Thompson 1215 1703 5.30 5.50

8.10 8.60 8.20 8.60 Craig Padera, Jr414.050 14.200 4  Joseph Hodges 1204 1707 5.70 5.80

7.50 7.70 9.40 9.60 Masayoshi Mori513.000 15.000 5  Kyle Voissem 1216 1706 5.40 5.50

7.10 7.30 9.10 9.30 Daniel Ribeiro612.300 15.600 6  Dave Mohr 1210 1711 5.10 6.40

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:53.600 110.150 59.050 118.950

7.30 7.40 8.60 8.80 Devin Regan112.250 13.800 1  Bryan Pusateri 1212 1710 4.90 5.10

9.00 9.10 9.10 9.40 Andrew Margolis213.550 14.550 2  Dave Mohr 1210 1702 4.50 5.30

8.70 8.90 9.20 9.10 Austin Phillips313.800 14.650 3  Joseph Hodges 1204 1708 5.00 5.50

9.30 9.50 9.50 9.50 Cameron Rogers414.700 14.800 4  Neal Thompson 1215 1712 5.30 5.30

9.00 9.00 9.30 9.30 Kyle Moe513.700 14.900 5  Justin Maxwell 1209 1705 4.70 5.60

8.90 8.90 9.10 9.00 Tyler Mizoguchi614.400 15.050 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1704 5.50 6.00

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:166.750 178.35056.600 59.400

18.80 9.00 -0.1 14.200  Craig Padera, Jr 8.90 9.10 15.200 1  Joseph Hodges 1204 1707 5.40 6.20

29.30 9.10 -0.1 15.300  Cameron Rogers 9.10 9.30 -0.1 15.300 2  Alex Bymaster 1202 1712 6.20 6.20

37.90 8.10 13.800  Masayoshi Mori 9.60 9.70 15.850 3  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1706 5.80 6.20

49.70 9.60 15.450  Chad Wiest 9.50 9.40 15.650 4  Aaron Eyster 1203 1718 5.80 6.20

59.10 9.20 -0.5 14.850  Alex Varga 8.20 8.40 -0.3 14.600 5  Kyle Voissem 1216 1717 6.20 6.60

68.50 8.80 14.850  Tyler Mizoguchi 8.80 9.00 15.500 6  Ned-Daniel Kamimura 1208 1704 6.20 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:60.450 227.200 62.300 240.650

18.20 8.40 13.100  Chad Wiest 9.40 9.30 15.050 1  Daniel Hutton 1205 1718 4.80 5.70

28.90 8.80 13.650  Cameron Rogers 9.60 9.60 14.700 2  Ned-Daniel Kamimura 1208 1712 4.80 5.10

37.70 8.00 12.550  Austin Phillips 9.10 9.30 14.900 3  Joseph Hodges 1204 1708 4.70 5.70

49.60 9.60 14.800  Jordan Valdez 9.30 9.40 15.050 4  Neal Thompson 1215 1716 5.20 5.70

59.10 9.20 14.450  Craig Padera, Jr 8.80 8.80 14.600 5  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1707 5.30 5.80

69.80 9.80 15.400  Tyler Mizoguchi 9.30 9.40 15.550 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1704 5.60 6.20

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.300 285.500 60.550 301.200

17.90 7.90 12.900  Devin Regan 8.50 8.30 13.800 1  Alex Bymaster 1202 1710 5.00 5.40

28.40 8.40 13.600  Masayoshi Mori 8.40 8.20 13.700 2  Joseph Hodges 1204 1706 5.20 5.40

38.70 8.80 13.750  Craig Padera, Jr 6.40 6.60 12.100 3  Neal Thompson 1215 1707 5.00 5.60

48.00 8.20 13.200  Tyler Mizoguchi 7.00 7.10 12.350 4  Daniel Zerbel 1217 1704 5.10 5.30

57.10 6.90 11.500  Austin Phillips 7.40 7.00 12.800 5  Ned-Daniel Kamimura 1208 1708 4.50 5.60

69.10 9.00 13.950  Jordan Valdez 9.10 9.10 14.500 6  Kyle Voissem 1216 1716 4.90 5.40

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:54.500 340.000 54.800 356.000

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 340.000 Final Team Score: 356.000

HB

PB

Hodges

12.900

14.050

13.800

14.200

12.550

13.600

81.100

Thompson

13.550

13.950

14.700

14.200

14.800

13.750

84.950

Voissem

14.800

13.000

14.400

14.850

15.400

13.950

86.400

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Univ. Of Minnesota Univ. Of Oklahoma

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.30 8.50 8.70 9.00 Michael Heredia114.200 14.450 1  Josh Wokurka 1520 1606 5.80 5.60

9.00 8.90 8.80 9.10 Raymond White214.550 14.650 2  Matt Frey 1509 1615 5.60 5.70

9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30 Bobby Shortle314.950 15.350 3  Adam LaFleur 1513 1613 5.80 6.10

7.70 7.80 9.20 9.30 Patrick Piscitelli413.250 15.150 4  Yoshi Morinishi 1516 1612 5.50 5.90

9.00 9.10 9.60 9.70 Jacob Dalton514.750 16.250 5  DJ Repp 1518 1603 5.70 6.60

8.30 8.50 9.40 9.30 Steven Legendre613.800 16.050 6  Zack Chase 1505 1608 5.40 6.70

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:58.450 62.80058.450 62.800

7.40 7.10 8.10 8.10 Raymond White112.050 13.600 1  Ross Cameratta 1504 1615 4.80 5.50

8.00 8.20 8.60 8.80 Jeremy Adams213.400 14.300 2  Steffen Beck 1502 1601 5.30 5.60

6.50 7.00 9.00 8.90 Troy Nitzky312.350 14.450 3  Adam Kern 1512 1611 5.60 5.50

6.20 5.80 8.20 8.50 Anthony Naddour411.600 13.850 4  Michael Hillin 1511 1610 5.60 5.50

8.40 8.40 8.50 8.70 Steven Legendre514.100 14.000 5  John Scallon 1519 1608 5.70 5.40

8.20 8.20 8.70 8.40 Alex Naddour613.300 14.750 6  DJ Repp 1518 1609 5.10 6.20

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:53.150 111.600 57.500 120.300

8.90 8.80 9.20 9.40 C. J. Grimes114.350 14.700 1  Josh Wokurka 1520 1605 5.50 5.40

8.70 8.70 8.60 8.60 Presten Ellsworth214.200 13.700 2  Ross Cameratta 1504 1604 5.50 5.10

9.60 9.50 9.20 9.40 Anthony Naddour314.550 15.100 3  Steffen Beck 1502 1610 5.00 5.80

9.30 9.40 7.50 7.70 Chris Stehl414.550 13.500 4  Russell Dabritz 1507 1614 5.20 5.90

8.50 8.40 8.90 9.20 Ian Jackson513.850 15.150 5  Zack Chase 1505 1607 5.40 6.10

8.80 8.50 9.40 9.50 Troy Nitzky614.450 15.450 6  Travis Heaver 1510 1611 5.80 6.00

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:169.500 180.70057.900 60.400

19.20 9.40 13.900  Michael Heredia 9.00 9.20 15.700 1  Adam LaFleur 1513 1606 4.60 6.60

29.10 9.20 15.750  Patrick Piscitelli 8.40 8.50 15.050 2  Adam Kern 1512 1612 6.60 6.60

39.00 9.10 -0.1 15.550  Ian Jackson 9.50 9.30 16.000 3  Matt Frey 1509 1607 6.60 6.60

49.50 9.40 15.250  Alex Naddour 9.60 9.70 16.250 4  Josh Wokurka 1520 1609 5.80 6.60

59.30 9.10 -0.3 15.500  Jacob Dalton 9.80 9.80 16.800 5  Zack Chase 1505 1603 6.60 7.00

69.50 9.40 16.050  Steven Legendre 9.50 9.60 16.150 6  DJ Repp 1518 1608 6.60 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.850 232.350 65.200 245.900

19.50 9.60 14.850  Presten Ellsworth 9.40 9.60 14.600 1  Ross Cameratta 1504 1604 5.30 5.10

29.40 9.40 14.700  Patrick Piscitelli 9.10 9.40 14.550 2  Adam LaFleur 1513 1612 5.30 5.30

39.20 9.20 14.700  Chris Stehl 9.60 9.70 14.650 3  Michael Paulus 1517 1614 5.50 5.00

48.20 8.40 13.600  Alex Naddour 9.50 9.40 15.050 4  Matt Frey 1509 1609 5.30 5.60

59.30 9.40 14.450  Jacob Dalton 9.60 9.50 15.650 5  DJ Repp 1518 1603 5.10 6.10

68.80 8.80 14.300  Steven Legendre 9.10 9.20 15.150 6  Russell Dabritz 1507 1608 5.50 6.00

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.700 291.050 60.500 306.400

18.60 8.50 13.650  Patrick Piscitelli 8.60 8.70 13.850 1  Ross Cameratta 1504 1612 5.10 5.20

28.70 8.70 14.000  Chris Stehl 8.60 8.80 13.500 2  Josh Wokurka 1520 1614 5.30 4.80

38.80 9.00 14.100  Chad Crumley 7.50 7.20 11.950 3  Ali Aleiou 1501 1602 5.20 4.60

48.90 8.80 14.050  Ian Jackson 8.90 9.00 14.350 4  DJ Repp 1518 1607 5.20 5.40

58.80 8.70 13.450  Alex Naddour 8.60 8.50 14.250 5  Russell Dabritz 1507 1609 4.70 5.70

67.70 7.90 13.200  Jacob Dalton 8.90 8.80 14.650 6  Michael Hillin 1511 1603 5.40 5.80

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:55.800 346.850 57.100 363.500

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 346.850 Final Team Score: 363.500

HB

PB

Repp

14.750

13.300

14.000

16.050

14.450

14.050

86.600

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB
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Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM
AA

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

DJ Repp1518 14.750 13.300 16.05014.000 14.05014.450 86.600Minnesota1

Felix Aronovich1102 14.450 13.500 14.90015.200 14.15014.250 86.450Penn State2

Kyle Voissem1216 14.800 13.000 14.85014.400 13.95015.400 86.400UIC3

Andrew Faulk1303 14.200 13.000 15.85014.250 13.90014.500 85.700Navy4

Neal Thompson1215 13.550 13.950 14.20014.700 13.75014.800 84.950UIC5

Colton Wulf1416 14.450 11.800 15.00013.500 14.15013.900 82.800Air Force6

Daniel Potemski1308 13.100 13.350 15.35013.200 12.90014.550 82.450W&M7

Joseph Hodges1204 12.900 14.050 14.20013.800 13.60012.550 81.100UIC8



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Floor

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 16.250 0.0006.600 9.650 _._

Steven Legendre2 1608 Oklahoma 16.050 0.2006.700 9.350 _._

Chad Wiest3 1718 Illinois 15.450 0.8006.500 8.950 _._

Bobby Shortle4 1613 Oklahoma 15.350 0.9006.100 9.250 _._

Parker Raque5 1113 Penn State 15.200 1.0506.100 9.100 _._

Patrick Piscitelli6 1612 Oklahoma 15.150 1.1005.900 9.250 _._

Daniel Ribeiro7 1711 Illinois 15.000 1.2505.800 9.200 _._

Warren Yang8* 1118 Penn State 14.950 1.3005.800 9.150 _._

Adam LaFleur8* 1513 Minnesota 14.950 1.3005.800 9.150 _._

Kyle Voissem10 1216 UIC 14.800 1.4505.500 9.300 _._

DJ Repp11T 1518 Minnesota 14.750 1.5005.700 9.050 _._

Masayoshi Mori11T 1706 Illinois 14.750 1.5005.900 8.850 _._

Dylan Parrott13T 1307 Navy 14.700 1.5505.800 8.900 _._

Craig Padera, Jr13T 1707 Illinois 14.700 1.5505.900 8.800 _._

Raymond White15T 1615 Oklahoma 14.650 1.6005.700 8.950 _._

Alex Varga15T 1717 Illinois 14.650 1.6005.900 8.750 _._

James Zaiser17 1418 Air Force 14.600 1.6505.500 9.100 _._

Matt Frey18T 1509 Minnesota 14.550 1.7005.600 8.950 _._

Matt Albrecht18T 1101 Penn State 14.550 1.7005.700 8.850 _._

Michael Heredia20T 1606 Oklahoma 14.450 1.8005.600 8.850 _._

Felix Aronovich20T 1102 Penn State 14.450 1.8005.700 8.750 _._

Colton Wulf20T 1416 Air Force 14.450 1.8005.800 8.650 _._

Daniel Klimkowski23 1407 Air Force 14.400 1.8505.200 9.200 _._

Aaron Eyster24T 1203 UIC 14.200 2.0505.100 9.100 _._

Andrew Faulk24T 1303 Navy 14.200 2.0505.300 8.900 _._

Josh Wokurka24T 1520 Minnesota 14.200 2.0505.800 8.400 _._

Andy Hunter27 1305 W&M 14.150 2.1004.600 9.550 _._

Tory Brown28 1402 Air Force 14.050 2.2005.400 8.950 -0.3

Matthew Phillips29 1211 UIC 14.000 2.2504.900 9.100 _._

Nash Mills30T 1410 Air Force 13.800 2.4504.900 8.900 _._

Zack Chase30T 1505 Minnesota 13.800 2.4505.400 8.400 _._

Austin Phillips32 1708 Illinois 13.750 2.5005.600 8.150 _._

Neal Thompson33T 1215 UIC 13.550 2.7004.900 8.650 _._

Gabriel Kadar33T 1207 UIC 13.550 2.7005.000 8.550 _._

Francisco Vazquez35 1116 Penn State 13.350 2.9005.600 7.750 _._

Yoshi Morinishi36T 1516 Minnesota 13.250 3.0005.500 7.750 _._

Matt Chelberg36T 1105 Penn State 13.250 3.0005.800 7.450 _._

Daniel Zerbel38 1217 UIC 13.200 3.0505.700 7.500 _._

Daniel Potemski39 1308 W&M 13.100 3.1505.100 8.000 _._

Joseph Hodges40T 1204 UIC 12.900 3.3504.800 8.100 _._

Breeden Ritchie40T 1414 Air Force 12.900 3.3505.200 7.700 _._

Landon Funiciello42 1304 W&M 0.000 16.2500.000 0.000 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Pommel

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Daniel Ribeiro1 1711 Illinois 15.600 0.0006.400 9.200 _._

Masayoshi Mori2 1706 Illinois 15.000 0.6005.500 9.500 _._

Alex Naddour3 1609 Oklahoma 14.750 0.8506.200 8.550 _._

Troy Nitzky4 1611 Oklahoma 14.450 1.1505.500 8.950 _._

Jeremy Adams5 1601 Oklahoma 14.300 1.3005.600 8.700 _._

James Okamoto6T 1412 Air Force 14.250 1.3504.700 9.550 _._

Cameron Rogers6T 1712 Illinois 14.250 1.3505.400 8.850 _._

Craig Padera, Jr8 1707 Illinois 14.200 1.4005.800 8.400 _._

Preston Gall9 1108 Penn State 14.150 1.4505.400 8.750 _._

John Scallon10 1519 Minnesota 14.100 1.5005.700 8.400 _._

Joseph Hodges11 1204 UIC 14.050 1.5505.700 8.350 _._

Steven Legendre12 1608 Oklahoma 14.000 1.6005.400 8.600 _._

Miguel Pineda13T 1112 Penn State 13.950 1.6505.200 8.750 _._

Neal Thompson13T 1215 UIC 13.950 1.6505.300 8.650 _._

Anthony Naddour15* 1610 Oklahoma 13.850 1.7505.500 8.350 _._

Cole Smith15* 1715 Illinois 13.850 1.7505.500 8.350 _._

Adrian Evans17 1107 Penn State 13.650 1.9505.400 8.250 _._

Raymond White18 1615 Oklahoma 13.600 2.0005.500 8.100 _._

Felix Aronovich19 1102 Penn State 13.500 2.1005.900 7.600 _._

Steffen Beck20 1502 Minnesota 13.400 2.2005.300 8.100 _._

Daniel Potemski21T 1308 W&M 13.350 2.2504.800 8.550 _._

Mackenzie Dow21T 1106 Penn State 13.350 2.2505.300 8.050 _._

DJ Repp23 1518 Minnesota 13.300 2.3005.100 8.200 _._

Chad Mason24 1703 Illinois 13.150 2.4505.500 7.650 _._

Andrew Faulk25T 1303 Navy 13.000 2.6004.800 8.200 _._

Kyle Voissem25T 1216 UIC 13.000 2.6005.400 7.600 _._

Tony Beck27 1103 Penn State 12.950 2.6505.000 7.950 _._

Jacob Houder28T 1404 Air Force 12.850 2.7504.600 8.250 _._

Patrick Duffy28T 1403 Air Force 12.850 2.7505.100 7.750 _._

Nicholas Owen30 1413 Air Force 12.800 2.8005.400 7.400 _._

Lukasz Adamczyk31 1201 UIC 12.600 3.0005.700 6.900 _._

Andy Hunter32 1305 W&M 12.400 3.2004.600 7.800 _._

Daniel Klimkowski33T 1407 Air Force 12.350 3.2504.700 7.650 _._

Adam Kern33T 1512 Minnesota 12.350 3.2505.600 6.750 _._

Matthew Phillips35T 1211 UIC 12.300 3.3004.200 8.100 _._

Dave Mohr35T 1210 UIC 12.300 3.3005.100 7.200 _._

Ross Cameratta37 1504 Minnesota 12.050 3.5504.800 7.250 _._

Colton Wulf38 1416 Air Force 11.800 3.8004.800 7.000 _._

Michael Hillin39 1511 Minnesota 11.600 4.0005.600 6.000 _._

Steve Deutsch40 1301 W&M 11.450 4.1503.900 7.550 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Rings

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Miguel Pineda1 1112 Penn State 15.900 0.0006.300 9.600 _._

Scott Rosenthal2 1115 Penn State 15.850 0.0506.400 9.450 _._

Landon Funiciello3T 1304 W&M 15.450 0.4505.800 9.650 _._

Troy Nitzky3T 1611 Oklahoma 15.450 0.4506.000 9.450 _._

Parker Raque5 1113 Penn State 15.350 0.5506.100 9.250 _._

Felix Aronovich6 1102 Penn State 15.200 0.7006.100 9.100 _._

Ian Jackson7 1607 Oklahoma 15.150 0.7506.100 9.050 _._

Anthony Naddour8 1610 Oklahoma 15.100 0.8005.800 9.300 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi9 1704 Illinois 15.050 0.8506.000 9.050 _._

Kyle Moe10 1705 Illinois 14.900 1.0005.600 9.300 _._

Matt Chelberg11 1105 Penn State 14.850 1.0505.900 8.950 _._

Cameron Rogers12T 1712 Illinois 14.800 1.1005.300 9.500 _._

Devin Menefee12T 1409 Air Force 14.800 1.1006.100 8.700 _._

Neal Thompson14T 1215 UIC 14.700 1.2005.300 9.400 _._

C. J. Grimes14T 1605 Oklahoma 14.700 1.2005.400 9.300 _._

Austin Phillips16 1708 Illinois 14.650 1.2505.500 9.150 _._

Steffen Beck17T 1502 Minnesota 14.550 1.3505.000 9.550 _._

Russell Dabritz17T 1507 Minnesota 14.550 1.3505.200 9.350 _._

Andrew Margolis17T 1702 Illinois 14.550 1.3505.300 9.250 _._

Travis Heaver20 1510 Minnesota 14.450 1.4505.800 8.650 _._

Kyle Voissem21T 1216 UIC 14.400 1.5005.500 8.900 _._

Nestor Rodriguez21T 1114 Penn State 14.400 1.5006.100 8.300 _._

Josh Wokurka23 1520 Minnesota 14.350 1.5505.500 8.850 _._

Andrew Faulk24 1303 Navy 14.250 1.6505.000 9.250 _._

Daniel Klimkowski25T 1407 Air Force 14.200 1.7005.300 8.900 _._

Ross Cameratta25T 1504 Minnesota 14.200 1.7005.500 8.700 _._

Steve Deutsch27T 1301 W&M 14.100 1.8004.800 9.300 _._

Nash Mills27T 1410 Air Force 14.100 1.8005.600 8.500 _._

Phillip Huebner29 1405 Air Force 14.050 1.8505.100 8.950 _._

Andy Hunter30T 1305 W&M 14.000 1.9004.600 9.400 _._

DJ Repp30T 1518 Minnesota 14.000 1.9005.300 8.700 _._

Zack Chase32 1505 Minnesota 13.850 2.0505.400 8.450 _._

Breeden Ritchie33T 1414 Air Force 13.800 2.1004.900 8.900 _._

Joseph Hodges33T 1204 UIC 13.800 2.1005.000 8.800 _._

Devin Regan33T 1710 Illinois 13.800 2.1005.100 8.700 _._

Justin Maxwell36T 1209 UIC 13.700 2.2004.700 9.000 _._

Presten Ellsworth36T 1604 Oklahoma 13.700 2.2005.100 8.600 _._

Dave Mohr38 1210 UIC 13.550 2.3504.500 9.050 _._

Colton Wulf39T 1416 Air Force 13.500 2.4004.600 8.900 _._

Chris Stehl39T 1614 Oklahoma 13.500 2.4005.900 7.600 _._

Daniel Potemski41 1308 W&M 13.200 2.7004.500 8.700 _._

Bryan Pusateri42 1212 UIC 12.250 3.6504.900 7.350 _._
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Vault

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 16.800 0.0007.000 9.800 _._

Alex Naddour2 1609 Oklahoma 16.250 0.5506.600 9.650 _._

Steven Legendre3 1608 Oklahoma 16.150 0.6506.600 9.550 _._

Parker Raque4* 1113 Penn State 16.050 0.7506.600 9.450 _._

DJ Repp4* 1518 Minnesota 16.050 0.7506.600 9.450 _._

Ian Jackson6 1607 Oklahoma 16.000 0.8006.600 9.400 _._

Tory Brown7 1402 Air Force 15.900 0.9006.200 9.700 _._

Andrew Faulk8* 1303 Navy 15.850 0.9506.200 9.650 _._

Masayoshi Mori8* 1706 Illinois 15.850 0.9506.200 9.650 _._

Matt Albrecht8* 1101 Penn State 15.850 0.9506.200 9.650 _._

Adam Kern11 1512 Minnesota 15.750 1.0506.600 9.150 _._

Michael Heredia12 1606 Oklahoma 15.700 1.1006.600 9.100 _._

Chad Wiest13 1718 Illinois 15.650 1.1506.200 9.450 _._

Francisco Vazquez14T 1116 Penn State 15.550 1.2506.200 9.350 _._

Matt Frey14T 1509 Minnesota 15.550 1.2506.600 9.050 -0.1

Zack Chase16T 1505 Minnesota 15.500 1.3006.600 9.200 -0.3

Tyler Mizoguchi16T 1704 Illinois 15.500 1.3006.600 8.900 _._

Aaron Eyster18T 1203 UIC 15.450 1.3505.800 9.650 _._

Nash Mills18T 1410 Air Force 15.450 1.3506.200 9.250 _._

Colin Hill20T 1109 Penn State 15.400 1.4006.200 9.200 _._

Mackenzie Dow20T 1106 Penn State 15.400 1.4006.600 8.800 _._

Daniel Potemski22 1308 W&M 15.350 1.4506.200 9.150 _._

James Zaiser23T 1418 Air Force 15.300 1.5005.800 9.500 _._

Alex Bymaster23* 1202 UIC 15.300 1.5006.200 9.200 -0.1

Cameron Rogers23* 1712 Illinois 15.300 1.5006.200 9.200 -0.1

Josh Wokurka26 1520 Minnesota 15.250 1.5505.800 9.450 _._

Craig Padera, Jr27 1707 Illinois 15.200 1.6006.200 9.000 _._

Dave Ellis28T 1302 W&M 15.050 1.7505.800 9.250 _._

Patrick Piscitelli28T 1612 Oklahoma 15.050 1.7506.600 8.450 _._

Colton Wulf30T 1416 Air Force 15.000 1.8005.800 9.200 _._

Benjamin Zaiser30T 1417 Air Force 15.000 1.8006.200 8.900 -0.1

Felix Aronovich32 1102 Penn State 14.900 1.9005.800 9.100 _._

Kyle Voissem33T 1216 UIC 14.850 1.9506.200 9.150 -0.5

Ned-Daniel Kamimura33T 1208 UIC 14.850 1.9506.200 8.650 _._

Landon Funiciello35 1304 W&M 14.800 2.0006.600 8.500 -0.3

Alex Varga36T 1717 Illinois 14.600 2.2006.600 8.300 -0.3

Matt Chelberg36T 1105 Penn State 14.600 2.2006.600 8.000 _._

Neal Thompson38* 1215 UIC 14.200 2.6005.400 8.900 -0.1

Joseph Hodges38* 1204 UIC 14.200 2.6005.400 8.900 -0.1

Adam LaFleur40 1513 Minnesota 13.900 2.9004.600 9.300 _._

Daniel Zerbel41 1217 UIC 13.800 3.0005.800 8.000 _._
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P Bars

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jacob Dalton1 1603 Oklahoma 15.650 0.0006.100 9.550 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi2 1704 Illinois 15.550 0.1006.200 9.350 _._

Kyle Voissem3 1216 UIC 15.400 0.2505.600 9.800 _._

Steven Legendre4 1608 Oklahoma 15.150 0.5006.000 9.150 _._

Alex Naddour5T 1609 Oklahoma 15.050 0.6005.600 9.450 _._

Chad Wiest5* 1718 Illinois 15.050 0.6005.700 9.350 _._

Jordan Valdez5* 1716 Illinois 15.050 0.6005.700 9.350 _._

Dylan Parrott8T 1307 Navy 14.900 0.7505.200 9.700 _._

Austin Phillips8T 1708 Illinois 14.900 0.7505.700 9.200 _._

Ross Cameratta10 1504 Minnesota 14.850 0.8005.300 9.550 _._

Neal Thompson11 1215 UIC 14.800 0.8505.200 9.600 _._

Miguel Pineda12* 1112 Penn State 14.700 0.9505.100 9.600 _._

Cameron Rogers12* 1712 Illinois 14.700 0.9505.100 9.600 _._

Adam LaFleur12T 1513 Minnesota 14.700 0.9505.300 9.400 _._

Wasef Burbar12T 1104 Penn State 14.700 0.9505.400 9.300 _._

Michael Paulus12T 1517 Minnesota 14.700 0.9505.500 9.200 _._

Chris Stehl17T 1614 Oklahoma 14.650 1.0005.000 9.650 _._

Landon Funiciello17* 1304 W&M 14.650 1.0005.100 9.550 _._

Tony Beck17* 1103 Penn State 14.650 1.0005.100 9.550 _._

Presten Ellsworth20T 1604 Oklahoma 14.600 1.0505.100 9.500 _._

Mackenzie Dow20T 1106 Penn State 14.600 1.0505.400 9.200 _._

Craig Padera, Jr20T 1707 Illinois 14.600 1.0505.800 8.800 _._

Daniel Potemski23T 1308 W&M 14.550 1.1004.800 9.750 _._

Patrick Piscitelli23T 1612 Oklahoma 14.550 1.1005.300 9.250 _._

Andrew Faulk25 1303 Navy 14.500 1.1504.900 9.600 _._

DJ Repp26T 1518 Minnesota 14.450 1.2005.100 9.350 _._

Daniel Zerbel26T 1217 UIC 14.450 1.2005.300 9.150 _._

Warren Yang26T 1118 Penn State 14.450 1.2005.600 8.850 _._

Matthew Thorne29 1415 Air Force 14.350 1.3004.700 9.650 _._

Russell Dabritz30 1507 Minnesota 14.300 1.3505.500 8.800 _._

Felix Aronovich31 1102 Penn State 14.250 1.4006.000 8.250 _._

Daniel Klimkowski32 1407 Air Force 14.200 1.4504.700 9.500 _._

Kris Yeager33 1310 W&M 14.000 1.6504.500 9.500 _._

Breeden Ritchie34T 1414 Air Force 13.900 1.7504.600 9.300 _._

Colton Wulf34T 1416 Air Force 13.900 1.7505.200 8.700 _._

Nash Mills36 1410 Air Force 13.800 1.8505.400 8.400 _._

Ned-Daniel Kamimura37 1208 UIC 13.650 2.0004.800 8.850 _._

Matt Frey38 1509 Minnesota 13.600 2.0505.300 8.300 _._

Tory Brown39 1402 Air Force 13.550 2.1004.900 8.650 _._

Daniel Hutton40 1205 UIC 13.100 2.5504.800 8.300 _._

Joseph Hodges41 1204 UIC 12.550 3.1004.700 7.850 _._
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Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 3:43 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Wasef Burbar1 1104 Penn State 14.800 0.0006.000 8.800 _._

Jacob Dalton2 1603 Oklahoma 14.650 0.1505.800 8.850 _._

Warren Yang3 1118 Penn State 14.600 0.2005.800 8.800 _._

Jordan Valdez4 1716 Illinois 14.500 0.3005.400 9.100 _._

Ian Jackson5 1607 Oklahoma 14.350 0.4505.400 8.950 _._

Nestor Rodriguez6T 1114 Penn State 14.250 0.5505.500 8.750 _._

Alex Naddour6T 1609 Oklahoma 14.250 0.5505.700 8.550 _._

Dylan Parrott8 1307 Navy 14.200 0.6005.500 8.700 _._

Colton Wulf9T 1416 Air Force 14.150 0.6505.200 8.950 _._

Felix Aronovich9T 1102 Penn State 14.150 0.6505.300 8.850 _._

Ali Aleiou11T 1501 Minnesota 14.100 0.7005.200 8.900 _._

Mackenzie Dow11T 1106 Penn State 14.100 0.7005.700 8.400 _._

DJ Repp13 1518 Minnesota 14.050 0.7505.200 8.850 _._

Tory Brown14T 1402 Air Force 14.000 0.8004.900 9.100 _._

Josh Wokurka14T 1520 Minnesota 14.000 0.8005.300 8.700 _._

Kyle Voissem16 1216 UIC 13.950 0.8504.900 9.050 _._

Andrew Faulk17 1303 Navy 13.900 0.9004.900 9.000 _._

Breeden Ritchie18T 1414 Air Force 13.850 0.9505.000 8.850 _._

Patrick Piscitelli18T 1612 Oklahoma 13.850 0.9505.200 8.650 _._

Devin Regan20 1710 Illinois 13.800 1.0005.400 8.400 _._

Neal Thompson21 1215 UIC 13.750 1.0505.000 8.750 _._

Masayoshi Mori22 1706 Illinois 13.700 1.1005.400 8.300 _._

Ross Cameratta23 1504 Minnesota 13.650 1.1505.100 8.550 _._

Joseph Hodges24 1204 UIC 13.600 1.2005.200 8.400 _._

Chris Stehl25 1614 Oklahoma 13.500 1.3004.800 8.700 _._

Russell Dabritz26 1507 Minnesota 13.450 1.3504.700 8.750 _._

James Okamoto27 1412 Air Force 13.300 1.5004.800 8.500 _._

Daniel Zerbel28T 1217 UIC 13.200 1.6005.100 8.100 _._

Michael Hillin28T 1511 Minnesota 13.200 1.6005.400 7.800 _._

Derek Kvedar30 1408 Air Force 13.000 1.8004.400 8.600 _._

Daniel Potemski31T 1308 W&M 12.900 1.9004.500 8.400 _._

Alex Bymaster31T 1202 UIC 12.900 1.9005.000 7.900 _._

Andy Hunter33T 1305 W&M 12.800 2.0004.200 8.600 _._

Austin Phillips33T 1708 Illinois 12.800 2.0005.600 7.200 _._

Nash Mills35 1410 Air Force 12.550 2.2505.500 7.050 _._

Matt Albrecht36 1101 Penn State 12.400 2.4005.500 6.900 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi37 1704 Illinois 12.350 2.4505.300 7.050 _._

Craig Padera, Jr38 1707 Illinois 12.100 2.7005.600 6.500 _._

Chad Crumley39 1602 Oklahoma 11.950 2.8504.600 7.350 _._

Ned-Daniel Kamimura40 1208 UIC 11.500 3.3004.500 7.000 _._



Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Ohio State Univ. Stanford Univ.

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

9.10 9.20 9.20 9.00 Ryan Lieberman114.750 14.800 1  Misha Koudinov 2309 2508 5.60 5.70

8.20 7.90 -0.1 9.10 9.20 Abhinav Ramani213.750 14.950 2  Mike Behles 2302 2513 5.80 5.80

9.40 9.20 9.40 9.30 Tim Gentry315.200 15.450 3  Sean Regan 2314 2506 5.90 6.10

9.30 9.00 9.10 9.10 Josh Dixon414.950 15.300 4  Kris Done 2304 2503 5.80 6.20

8.50 8.40 9.30 9.20 Alex Buscaglia514.250 15.350 5  Blaize Monks 2311 2502 5.80 6.10

8.10 7.80 9.10 9.30 Eddie Penev613.850 15.600 6  Jeff Treleaven 2318 2512 5.90 6.40

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.150 61.70059.150 61.700

8.80 8.40 7.80 8.30 Josh Dixon113.100 13.350 1  Brandon Wynn 2322 2503 4.50 5.30

7.40 7.70 8.60 8.50 Jason Stevens212.750 14.350 2  Mike Behles 2302 2517 5.20 5.80

7.20 7.20 8.90 8.90 Chris Turner311.100 14.700 3  Kris Done 2304 2518 3.90 5.80

7.70 8.10 7.70 8.20 Ryan Lieberman413.100 13.550 4  Michael Newburger 2312 2508 5.20 5.60

8.50 8.00 9.20 9.10 Abhinav Ramani514.050 14.750 5  John Laing 2310 2513 5.80 5.60

8.10 8.30 8.70 8.50 John Martin614.600 14.900 6  Ty Echard 2305 2509 6.40 6.30

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:54.850 114.000 58.700 120.400

8.80 8.90 10.00 10.00 Alex Buscaglia114.050 0.000 1  Matt Barr 2301 2502 5.20 0.00

9.40 9.40 9.10 9.30 Ryan Lieberman214.400 14.800 2  Misha Koudinov 2309 2508 5.00 5.60

9.20 9.30 9.70 9.60 Nicholas Noone314.750 15.250 3  Kris Done 2304 2511 5.50 5.60

8.90 9.20 9.30 9.30 Jordan Nolff414.950 15.300 4  Sean Regan 2314 2510 5.90 6.00

8.90 8.90 9.20 8.90 James Fosco515.100 15.250 5  Mike Behles 2302 2505 6.20 6.20

9.60 9.60 8.70 8.50 Tim Gentry616.300 14.500 6  Brandon Wynn 2322 2506 6.70 5.90

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:175.100 181.00061.100 60.600

19.50 9.60 15.350  Ryan Lieberman 9.80 9.80 16.000 1  Blaize Monks 2311 2508 5.80 6.20

29.40 9.40 15.600  Abhinav Ramani 9.50 9.40 15.650 2  Sean Regan 2314 2513 6.20 6.20

39.50 9.60 15.750  Josh Dixon 9.10 9.20 -0.3 15.250 3  Kris Done 2304 2503 6.20 6.40

48.90 9.10 -0.3 15.300  Alex Buscaglia 9.60 9.60 16.400 4  Mike Behles 2302 2502 6.60 6.80

59.50 9.60 16.150  Tim Gentry 9.40 9.60 16.100 5  Brandon Wynn 2322 2506 6.60 6.60

69.60 9.50 16.150  Eddie Penev 8.30 8.40 -0.3 14.850 6  Jeff Treleaven 2318 2512 6.60 6.80

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:63.650 238.750 64.150 245.150

19.10 9.00 14.250  Tim Gentry 9.50 9.40 15.050 1  Misha Koudinov 2309 2506 5.20 5.60

28.90 8.90 14.300  Alex Buscaglia 9.40 9.50 15.350 2  Kris Done 2304 2502 5.40 5.90

38.00 7.90 13.350  Ryan Lieberman 9.30 9.40 15.650 3  Sean Regan 2314 2508 5.40 6.30

46.50 6.80 12.550  Josh Dixon 9.40 9.30 15.250 4  Mike Behles 2302 2503 5.90 5.90

58.90 9.00 15.250  Nicholas Noone 9.40 9.40 15.400 5  Brandon Wynn 2322 2511 6.30 6.00

68.80 9.00 13.600  Cameron Foreman 9.10 9.00 14.850 6  Jeff Treleaven 2318 2504 4.70 5.80

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:57.400 296.150 61.650 306.800

15.60 5.50 10.350  Ryan Lieberman 8.80 8.90 14.450 1  Brandan Jones 2308 2508 4.80 5.60

29.00 8.80 14.100  Paul Hichwa 8.20 8.00 13.900 2  Misha Koudinov 2309 2507 5.20 5.80

38.80 8.80 14.300  Cameron Foreman 8.60 8.40 14.600 3  Sean Regan 2314 2504 5.50 6.10

43.50 3.20 5.450  Tim Gentry 8.60 8.80 14.400 4  Blaize Monks 2311 2506 2.10 5.70

59.00 8.90 14.650  Josh Dixon 8.70 8.50 14.500 5  Brandon Wynn 2322 2503 5.70 5.90

68.60 8.50 14.550  Alex Buscaglia 8.90 9.00 15.750 6  Kris Done 2304 2502 6.00 6.80

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:57.600 353.750 59.300 366.100

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 353.750 Final Team Score: 366.100

HB

PB

Done

14.950

11.100

14.750

15.750

14.300

14.550

85.400

Regan

15.200

11.950

14.950

15.600

13.350

14.300

85.350

Wynn

13.750

13.100

16.300

16.150

15.250

14.650

89.200

Lieberman

14.800

13.550

14.800

16.000

15.650

14.450

89.250

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

H

A

B
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S
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L

U

A
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R

L
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O

O
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M
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  U.C. Berkeley - California Univ. Of Iowa

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.60 8.50 9.00 9.10 John Haines114.350 14.250 1  Donothan Bailey 2401 2008 5.80 5.20

8.80 8.60 -0.3 8.90 9.10 Sam Wright214.200 13.700 2  Jeffrey Langenstein 2411 2017 5.80 4.70

8.40 8.60 8.70 8.60 Tim Krueger314.400 13.350 3  Eric Haeussler 2406 2012 5.90 4.70

9.40 9.40 8.90 8.80 Todd Becker415.200 13.950 4  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2003 5.80 5.10

9.30 9.30 9.00 8.90 Ben Ketelsen515.200 14.650 5  Daniel Culepper 2404 2011 5.90 5.70

9.40 9.20 8.20 8.00 Matt McGrath615.100 14.400 6  Glen Ishino 2407 2014 5.80 6.30

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.900 57.25059.900 57.250

9.00 9.00 7.40 7.20 Broderick Shemansky114.400 12.500 1  Daniel Geri 2405 2015 5.40 5.20

8.70 8.70 8.40 8.60 Adam Wilson214.200 13.800 2  Dennis Mannhart 2412 2016 5.50 5.30

8.20 8.10 7.60 7.80 Anton Gryshayev313.650 13.100 3  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2007 5.50 5.40

8.40 8.70 7.50 7.80 Zachary Cazabon414.150 11.650 4  Kyle Bunthuwong 2403 2005 5.60 4.00

9.40 9.60 9.00 8.60 Ben Ketelsen515.100 14.200 5  Glen Ishino 2407 2011 5.60 5.40

8.90 8.60 9.20 9.10 Michael Jiang614.850 14.550 6  Donothan Bailey 2401 2010 6.10 5.40

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:58.550 118.450 55.650 112.900

7.30 6.70 8.90 9.20 John Haines112.700 13.950 1  Jean Monteclaro 2414 2008 5.70 4.90

9.30 9.40 9.10 8.90 Broderick Shemansky214.950 14.500 2  Jeffrey Langenstein 2411 2015 5.60 5.50

9.30 9.20 9.10 9.40 Angelo Bronzino314.850 14.750 3  Kyle Bunthuwong 2403 2004 5.60 5.50

9.40 9.20 9.10 9.10 Matt McGrath414.800 14.700 4  Donothan Bailey 2401 2014 5.50 5.60

8.00 7.80 9.10 8.90 Javier Balboa513.900 14.900 5  Christian Monteclaro 2413 2002 6.00 5.90

8.90 9.10 9.00 8.90 Anton Gryshayev615.000 15.150 6  Steven Lacombe 2410 2007 6.00 6.20

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:178.050 172.40059.600 59.500

19.50 9.40 15.650  Zachary Cazabon 9.50 9.30 14.800 1  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2005 6.20 5.40

29.20 9.30 15.450  Todd Becker 9.30 9.30 15.100 2  Donothan Bailey 2401 2003 6.20 5.80

38.60 8.90 -0.3 15.050  Michael Jiang 9.20 9.30 15.450 3  Jeffrey Langenstein 2411 2010 6.60 6.20

49.60 9.70 16.250  Ben Ketelsen 8.80 9.00 15.100 4  Jean Monteclaro 2414 2011 6.60 6.20

59.80 9.70 16.350  Javier Balboa 8.60 8.80 14.900 5  Christian Monteclaro 2413 2002 6.60 6.20

69.70 9.80 16.350  Matt McGrath 9.60 9.70 16.250 6  Steven Lacombe 2410 2014 6.60 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:64.600 242.650 61.900 234.300

19.10 9.10 14.900  Zachary Cazabon 9.40 9.50 14.550 1  Eric Haeussler 2406 2005 5.80 5.10

29.30 9.40 14.750  Matt McGrath 9.50 9.50 14.700 2  Micheal del Junco 2419 2014 5.40 5.20

39.30 9.40 15.150  Broderick Shemansky 9.30 9.20 14.450 3  Daniel Geri 2405 2015 5.80 5.20

49.30 9.30 15.100  Jack McClay 9.30 9.20 14.450 4  Donothan Bailey 2401 2013 5.80 5.20

59.60 9.70 15.350  Javier Balboa 9.40 9.30 14.850 5  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2002 5.70 5.50

610.00 10.00 0.000  Michael Jiang 9.40 9.30 14.550 6  Glen Ishino 2407 2010 0.00 5.20

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:60.500 303.150 58.650 292.950

18.40 8.20 13.900  Zachary Cazabon 8.80 8.70 13.350 1  Eric Haeussler 2406 2005 5.60 4.60

28.80 8.90 14.450  Broderick Shemansky 8.70 8.60 13.750 2  Jacob Jizrawi 2408 2015 5.60 5.10

38.30 8.20 13.750  Sam Wright 9.10 9.00 14.350 3  Nic Blair 2402 2017 5.50 5.30

48.50 8.30 14.100  Ben Ketelsen 8.70 8.90 13.900 4  Donothan Bailey 2401 2011 5.70 5.10

59.20 9.20 15.200  Michael Jiang 7.00 7.40 12.100 5  Bryan del Castillo 2417 2010 6.00 4.90

68.80 9.00 14.900  Javier Balboa 8.80 8.80 14.000 6  Kyle Bunthuwong 2403 2002 6.00 5.20

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:58.650 361.800 56.000 348.950

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 361.800 Final Team Score: 348.950

HB

PB

Bailey

14.350

14.850

14.800

15.450

15.100

14.100

88.650

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT
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Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/14/2011 0 

  Univ. Of Michigan Univ. Of Nebraska

St. John Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.90 9.10 9.20 9.20 Wyatt Aycock114.400 14.400 1  Kevin Fraser 2108 2602 5.40 5.20

8.40 8.40 -0.1 8.70 8.80 Andrew House214.300 14.150 2  Ben Baldus-Strauss 2101 2611 6.00 5.40

9.20 8.90 9.00 9.20 Bear Danley314.950 14.600 3  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2606 5.90 5.50

9.20 8.90 8.90 8.80 William Eastman414.850 14.450 4  Thomas Kelly 2115 2607 5.80 5.60

9.40 9.30 8.10 8.50 Mark Ringle515.250 13.900 5  Ian Makowske 2116 2617 5.90 5.60

9.30 9.40 8.00 8.20 Andreas Hofer615.650 14.000 6  Sam Mikulak 2117 2610 6.30 5.90

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:60.700 57.60060.700 57.600

8.80 9.10 8.20 8.00 Christopher Schaaf113.750 13.000 1  Alex Bubnov 2103 2619 4.80 4.90

8.90 8.50 7.70 7.50 Andrew House214.200 12.700 2  Devan Cote 2106 2611 5.50 5.10

8.70 8.50 7.00 6.70 David Jacobs313.700 11.750 3  Sam Mikulak 2117 2613 5.10 4.90

8.70 8.70 8.30 8.50 Andreas Hofer414.400 13.400 4  Michael Myler 2118 2610 5.70 5.00

7.80 7.80 8.20 8.10 Wyatt Aycock513.400 13.650 5  Chris Cameron 2105 2602 5.60 5.50

9.00 9.20 7.90 8.00 Eric Schryver615.200 13.550 6  Adam Hamers 2111 2620 6.10 5.60

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:57.550 118.250 53.600 111.200

9.20 9.20 9.20 9.00 Christopher Schaaf114.600 14.200 1  Alex Bubnov 2103 2619 5.40 5.10

8.40 8.40 8.30 7.90 Donovan Arndt213.900 13.300 2  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2601 5.50 5.20

9.50 9.30 9.40 9.40 Eric Schryver314.700 14.300 3  Sam Mikulak 2117 2620 5.30 4.90

9.70 9.70 8.90 9.00 Wyatt Aycock415.500 13.950 4  Andrew Vance 2123 2602 5.80 5.00

9.50 9.40 9.30 9.00 Andreas Hofer515.350 14.550 5  Chris Cameron 2105 2610 5.90 5.40

9.30 9.40 9.70 9.60 Anthony Ingrelli615.250 15.450 6  Thomas Kelly 2115 2612 5.90 5.80

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:179.050 169.70060.800 58.500

19.10 9.10 15.300  Andrew House 9.30 9.20 15.050 1  Alex Bubnov 2103 2611 6.20 5.80

29.50 9.50 15.300  William Eastman 8.40 8.40 14.600 2  Thomas Kelly 2115 2607 5.80 6.20

39.10 9.20 15.350  Mark Ringle 9.20 9.30 15.450 3  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2617 6.20 6.20

49.30 9.40 15.550  Wyatt Baier 8.60 8.70 -0.3 14.550 4  Steve Crabtree 2107 2603 6.20 6.20

59.60 9.50 15.750  Wyatt Aycock 9.00 9.10 15.250 5  Ben Baldus-Strauss 2101 2602 6.20 6.20

69.10 9.10 15.700  Andreas Hofer 9.40 9.30 15.550 6  Sam Mikulak 2117 2610 6.60 6.20

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.350 241.400 61.300 231.000

19.20 9.20 14.400  David Jacobs 9.30 9.30 14.300 1  Rohan Sebastian 2121 2613 5.20 5.00

29.50 9.50 14.700  Eric Schryver 9.20 9.00 14.200 2  Steve Crabtree 2107 2620 5.20 5.10

39.60 9.60 14.900  Mark Ringle 9.40 9.40 14.600 3  Chris Cameron 2105 2617 5.30 5.20

48.40 8.60 14.700  Bear Danley 9.00 9.00 14.300 4  Syque Caesar 2104 2606 6.20 5.30

59.00 8.80 14.800  Andreas Hofer 9.00 8.90 14.150 5  Thomas Kelly 2115 2610 5.90 5.20

69.60 9.60 15.500  Wyatt Aycock 9.00 9.30 14.650 6  Sam Mikulak 2117 2602 5.90 5.50

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:59.900 301.300 57.850 288.850

18.70 8.60 13.850  Mark Ringle 8.50 8.40 13.850 1  Devan Cote 2106 2617 5.20 5.40

28.60 8.80 13.800  David Jacobs 9.00 9.00 14.300 2  Chris Cameron 2105 2613 5.10 5.30

38.20 8.20 13.200  Wyatt Aycock 8.50 8.40 13.150 3  Syque Caesar 2104 2602 5.00 4.70

49.20 9.10 15.550  Eric Schryver 8.80 8.90 13.850 4  Thomas Kelly 2115 2620 6.40 5.00

59.20 9.30 14.850  Bear Danley 8.70 8.60 14.450 5  Sam Mikulak 2117 2606 5.60 5.80

69.00 9.00 15.100  Andreas Hofer 8.60 8.60 14.000 6  Ian Makowske 2116 2610 6.10 5.40

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:59.350 360.650 56.600 345.450

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 360.650 Final Team Score: 345.450

HB

PB

Mikulak

15.650

13.700

14.700

15.700

15.500

14.850

90.100

Aycock

14.400

13.650

13.950

15.250

14.650

13.150

85.050

Hofer

14.000

13.400

14.550

15.550

14.150

14.000

85.650

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB
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Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Floor

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 9:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Sam Mikulak1 2117 Michigan 15.650 0.0006.300 9.350 _._

Eddie Penev2 2512 Stanford 15.600 0.0506.400 9.200 _._

Tim Gentry3 2506 Stanford 15.450 0.2006.100 9.350 _._

Alex Buscaglia4 2502 Stanford 15.350 0.3006.100 9.250 _._

Josh Dixon5 2503 Stanford 15.300 0.3506.200 9.100 _._

Ian Makowske6 2116 Michigan 15.250 0.4005.900 9.350 _._

Bryan del Castillo7T 2417 California 15.200 0.4505.800 9.400 _._

Sean Regan7T 2314 Ohio State 15.200 0.4505.900 9.300 _._

Daniel Culepper7T 2404 California 15.200 0.4505.900 9.300 _._

Glen Ishino10 2407 California 15.100 0.5505.800 9.300 _._

Kris Done11T 2304 Ohio State 14.950 0.7005.800 9.150 _._

Abhinav Ramani11T 2513 Stanford 14.950 0.7005.800 9.150 _._

Rohan Sebastian11T 2121 Michigan 14.950 0.7005.900 9.050 _._

Kip Webber14 2216 Army 14.900 0.7505.900 9.000 _._

Thomas Kelly15 2115 Michigan 14.850 0.8005.800 9.050 _._

Ryan Lieberman16 2508 Stanford 14.800 0.8505.700 9.100 _._

Misha Koudinov17 2309 Ohio State 14.750 0.9005.600 9.150 _._

Ben Ketelsen18 2011 Iowa 14.650 1.0005.700 8.950 _._

Bear Danley19 2606 Nebraska 14.600 1.0505.500 9.100 _._

William Eastman20 2607 Nebraska 14.450 1.2005.600 8.850 _._

Wyatt Aycock21T 2602 Nebraska 14.400 1.2505.200 9.200 _._

Kevin Fraser21T 2108 Michigan 14.400 1.2505.400 9.000 _._

Eric Haeussler21T 2406 California 14.400 1.2505.900 8.500 _._

Matt McGrath21T 2014 Iowa 14.400 1.2506.300 8.100 _._

Ty Evans25T 2204 Springfield 14.350 1.3005.300 9.050 _._

Donothan Bailey25T 2401 California 14.350 1.3005.800 8.550 _._

Chris Mooney27T 2211 Temple 14.300 1.3505.600 8.700 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss27T 2101 Michigan 14.300 1.3506.000 8.400 -0.1

John Haines29T 2008 Iowa 14.250 1.4005.200 9.050 _._

Blaize Monks29T 2311 Ohio State 14.250 1.4005.800 8.450 _._

Jeffrey Langenstein31 2411 California 14.200 1.4505.800 8.700 -0.3

Andrew House32 2611 Nebraska 14.150 1.5005.400 8.750 _._

Andreas Hofer33 2610 Nebraska 14.000 1.6505.900 8.100 _._

Todd Becker34 2003 Iowa 13.950 1.7005.100 8.850 _._

Mark Ringle35 2617 Nebraska 13.900 1.7505.600 8.300 _._

Jeff Treleaven36 2318 Ohio State 13.850 1.8005.900 7.950 _._

Brandon Wynn37T 2322 Ohio State 13.750 1.9005.500 8.550 -0.3

Mike Behles37T 2302 Ohio State 13.750 1.9005.800 8.050 -0.1

Sam Wright39T 2017 Iowa 13.700 1.9504.700 9.000 _._

Ikaika Jakub39T 2207 Army 13.700 1.9505.100 8.600 _._

Chase Brown41 2202 Army 13.500 2.1505.400 8.100 _._

Tim Krueger42T 2012 Iowa 13.350 2.3004.700 8.650 _._

Jimmy Pezzino42T 2212 Springfield 13.350 2.3005.500 8.050 -0.2



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Pommel

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 9:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Adam Hamers1 2111 Michigan 15.200 0.0006.100 9.100 _._

Glen Ishino2 2407 California 15.100 0.1005.600 9.500 _._

John Martin3 2509 Stanford 14.900 0.3006.300 8.600 _._

Donothan Bailey4 2401 California 14.850 0.3506.100 8.750 _._

Abhinav Ramani5 2513 Stanford 14.750 0.4505.600 9.150 _._

Chris Turner6 2518 Stanford 14.700 0.5005.800 8.900 _._

Ty Echard7 2305 Ohio State 14.600 0.6006.400 8.200 _._

Michael Jiang8 2010 Iowa 14.550 0.6505.400 9.150 _._

Daniel Geri9T 2405 California 14.400 0.8005.400 9.000 _._

Michael Myler9T 2118 Michigan 14.400 0.8005.700 8.700 _._

Jason Stevens11 2517 Stanford 14.350 0.8505.800 8.550 _._

Ben Ketelsen12T 2011 Iowa 14.200 1.0005.400 8.800 _._

Devan Cote12T 2106 Michigan 14.200 1.0005.500 8.700 _._

Dennis Mannhart12T 2412 California 14.200 1.0005.500 8.700 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong15 2403 California 14.150 1.0505.600 8.550 _._

John Laing16 2310 Ohio State 14.050 1.1505.800 8.250 _._

Garrek Hogan-Clark17 2206 Army 13.850 1.3505.600 8.250 _._

Adam Wilson18 2016 Iowa 13.800 1.4005.300 8.500 _._

Alex Bubnov19T 2103 Michigan 13.750 1.4504.800 8.950 _._

Patrick McLaughlin19T 2210 Temple 13.750 1.4505.800 7.950 _._

Sam Mikulak21T 2117 Michigan 13.700 1.5005.100 8.600 _._

Jesse Kitzen-Abelson21T 2208 Temple 13.700 1.5005.200 8.500 _._

Bryan del Castillo23* 2417 California 13.650 1.5505.500 8.150 _._

Wyatt Aycock23* 2602 Nebraska 13.650 1.5505.500 8.150 _._

Ryan Lieberman25T 2508 Stanford 13.550 1.6505.600 7.950 _._

Eric Schryver25T 2620 Nebraska 13.550 1.6505.600 7.950 _._

Andreas Hofer27T 2610 Nebraska 13.400 1.8005.000 8.400 _._

Chris Cameron27T 2105 Michigan 13.400 1.8005.600 7.800 _._

Josh Dixon29 2503 Stanford 13.350 1.8505.300 8.050 _._

Brandon Wynn30T 2322 Ohio State 13.100 2.1004.500 8.600 _._

Michael Newburger30T 2312 Ohio State 13.100 2.1005.200 7.900 _._

Anton Gryshayev30T 2007 Iowa 13.100 2.1005.400 7.700 _._

Christopher Schaaf33 2619 Nebraska 13.000 2.2004.900 8.100 _._

Mike Behles34 2302 Ohio State 12.750 2.4505.200 7.550 _._

Jon Hoey35T 2205 Army 12.700 2.5004.600 8.100 _._

Andrew House35T 2611 Nebraska 12.700 2.5005.100 7.600 _._

Broderick Shemansky37 2015 Iowa 12.500 2.7005.200 7.300 _._

Ty Evans38 2204 Springfield 12.300 2.9005.400 6.900 _._

Sean Regan39T 2314 Ohio State 11.950 3.2504.200 7.750 _._

Ikaika Jakub39T 2207 Army 11.950 3.2504.300 7.650 _._

David Jacobs41 2613 Nebraska 11.750 3.4504.900 6.850 _._

Zachary Cazabon42 2005 Iowa 11.650 3.5504.000 7.650 _._

Kip Webber43 2216 Army 11.400 3.8004.700 6.700 _._

Kris Done44 2304 Ohio State 11.100 4.1003.900 7.200 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Rings

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 9:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Brandon Wynn1 2322 Ohio State 16.300 0.0006.700 9.600 _._

Andrew Vance2 2123 Michigan 15.500 0.8005.800 9.700 _._

Anthony Ingrelli3 2612 Nebraska 15.450 0.8505.800 9.650 _._

Chris Cameron4 2105 Michigan 15.350 0.9505.900 9.450 _._

Jordan Nolff5 2510 Stanford 15.300 1.0006.000 9.300 _._

Nicholas Noone6T 2511 Stanford 15.250 1.0505.600 9.650 _._

Thomas Kelly6T 2115 Michigan 15.250 1.0505.900 9.350 _._

James Fosco6T 2505 Stanford 15.250 1.0506.200 9.050 _._

Anton Gryshayev9 2007 Iowa 15.150 1.1506.200 8.950 _._

Mike Behles10 2302 Ohio State 15.100 1.2006.200 8.900 _._

Steven Lacombe11 2410 California 15.000 1.3006.000 9.000 _._

Jeffrey Langenstein12T 2411 California 14.950 1.3505.600 9.350 _._

Sean Regan12T 2314 Ohio State 14.950 1.3505.900 9.050 _._

Javier Balboa14 2002 Iowa 14.900 1.4005.900 9.000 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong15 2403 California 14.850 1.4505.600 9.250 _._

Donothan Bailey16T 2401 California 14.800 1.5005.500 9.300 _._

Ryan Lieberman16T 2508 Stanford 14.800 1.5005.600 9.200 _._

Angelo Bronzino18T 2004 Iowa 14.750 1.5505.500 9.250 _._

Kris Done18T 2304 Ohio State 14.750 1.5505.500 9.250 _._

Sam Mikulak20T 2117 Michigan 14.700 1.6005.300 9.400 _._

Matt McGrath20T 2014 Iowa 14.700 1.6005.600 9.100 _._

Kip Webber20* 2216 Army 14.700 1.6005.700 9.000 _._

Ryan Ponce20* 2213 Springfield 14.700 1.6005.700 9.000 _._

Alex Bubnov24 2103 Michigan 14.600 1.7005.400 9.200 _._

Andreas Hofer25 2610 Nebraska 14.550 1.7505.400 9.150 _._

Broderick Shemansky26T 2015 Iowa 14.500 1.8005.500 9.000 _._

Tim Gentry26T 2506 Stanford 14.500 1.8005.900 8.600 _._

Blake Collins28 2203 Temple 14.450 1.8505.200 9.250 _._

Misha Koudinov29 2309 Ohio State 14.400 1.9005.000 9.400 _._

Eric Schryver30T 2620 Nebraska 14.300 2.0004.900 9.400 _._

Jared Breeden30T 2201 Army 14.300 2.0005.500 8.800 _._

Christopher Schaaf32 2619 Nebraska 14.200 2.1005.100 9.100 _._

Matt Barr33 2301 Ohio State 14.050 2.2505.200 8.850 _._

Ty Evans34T 2204 Springfield 13.950 2.3504.800 9.150 _._

John Haines34T 2008 Iowa 13.950 2.3504.900 9.050 _._

Wyatt Aycock34T 2602 Nebraska 13.950 2.3505.000 8.950 _._

Rohan Sebastian37T 2121 Michigan 13.900 2.4005.500 8.400 _._

Christian Monteclaro37T 2413 California 13.900 2.4006.000 7.900 _._

Donovan Arndt39 2601 Nebraska 13.300 3.0005.200 8.100 _._

Ikaika Jakub40 2207 Army 13.100 3.2004.800 8.300 _._

Jean Monteclaro41 2414 California 12.700 3.6005.700 7.000 _._

Alex Buscaglia42 2502 Stanford 0.000 16.3000.000 0.000 _._



Event Results Page: 12011 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Vault

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 2

Printed on: 4/14/2011St. John Arena

The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH 43210

4/14/2011

at: 9:32 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Alex Buscaglia1 2502 Stanford 16.400 0.0006.800 9.600 _._

Steven Lacombe2* 2410 California 16.350 0.0506.600 9.750 _._

Christian Monteclaro2* 2413 California 16.350 0.0506.600 9.750 _._

Jean Monteclaro4* 2414 California 16.250 0.1506.600 9.650 _._

Matt McGrath4* 2014 Iowa 16.250 0.1506.600 9.650 _._

Brandon Wynn6* 2322 Ohio State 16.150 0.2506.600 9.550 _._

Jeff Treleaven6* 2318 Ohio State 16.150 0.2506.600 9.550 _._

Tim Gentry8 2506 Stanford 16.100 0.3006.600 9.500 _._

Ryan Lieberman9 2508 Stanford 16.000 0.4006.200 9.800 _._

Kip Webber10 2216 Army 15.850 0.5506.600 9.250 _._

Kris Done11* 2304 Ohio State 15.750 0.6506.200 9.550 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss11* 2101 Michigan 15.750 0.6506.200 9.550 _._

Sam Mikulak13 2117 Michigan 15.700 0.7006.600 9.100 _._

Bryan del Castillo14* 2417 California 15.650 0.7506.200 9.450 _._

Abhinav Ramani14* 2513 Stanford 15.650 0.7506.200 9.450 _._

Sean Regan16 2314 Ohio State 15.600 0.8006.200 9.400 _._

Steve Crabtree17* 2107 Michigan 15.550 0.8506.200 9.350 _._

Andreas Hofer17* 2610 Nebraska 15.550 0.8506.200 9.350 _._

Ty Evans19 2204 Springfield 15.500 0.9006.200 9.300 _._

Donothan Bailey20* 2401 California 15.450 0.9506.200 9.250 _._

Michael Jiang20* 2010 Iowa 15.450 0.9506.200 9.250 _._

Mark Ringle20* 2617 Nebraska 15.450 0.9506.200 9.250 _._

John Leonard23 2209 Temple 15.400 1.0006.200 9.100 0.1

Blaize Monks24T 2311 Ohio State 15.350 1.0505.800 9.550 _._

Rohan Sebastian24* 2121 Michigan 15.350 1.0506.200 9.150 _._

Brett Statman24* 2214 Temple 15.350 1.0506.200 9.150 _._

Thomas Kelly27T 2115 Michigan 15.300 1.1005.800 9.500 _._

Alex Bubnov27T 2103 Michigan 15.300 1.1006.200 9.100 _._

Mike Behles27T 2302 Ohio State 15.300 1.1006.600 9.000 -0.3

Josh Dixon30T 2503 Stanford 15.250 1.1506.400 9.150 -0.3

Wyatt Aycock30T 2602 Nebraska 15.250 1.1506.200 9.050 _._

Todd Becker32T 2003 Iowa 15.100 1.3005.800 9.300 _._

Ben Ketelsen32T 2011 Iowa 15.100 1.3006.200 8.900 _._

Andrew House34T 2611 Nebraska 15.050 1.3505.800 9.250 _._

Jeffrey Langenstein34T 2411 California 15.050 1.3506.600 8.750 -0.3

Javier Balboa36 2002 Iowa 14.900 1.5006.200 8.700 _._

Eddie Penev37 2512 Stanford 14.850 1.5506.800 8.350 -0.3

Zachary Cazabon38T 2005 Iowa 14.800 1.6005.400 9.400 _._

Jimmy Pezzino38T 2212 Springfield 14.800 1.6006.200 8.900 -0.3

William Eastman40 2607 Nebraska 14.600 1.8006.200 8.400 _._

Wyatt Baier41 2603 Nebraska 14.550 1.8506.200 8.650 -0.3

Ikaika Jakub42T 2207 Army 14.500 1.9005.400 9.100 _._

Chris Mooney42T 2211 Temple 14.500 1.9006.200 8.300 _._
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Ryan Lieberman1 2508 Stanford 15.650 0.0006.300 9.350 _._

Sam Mikulak2 2117 Michigan 15.500 0.1505.900 9.600 _._

Nicholas Noone3 2511 Stanford 15.400 0.2506.000 9.400 _._

Bryan del Castillo4T 2417 California 15.350 0.3005.700 9.650 _._

Alex Buscaglia4T 2502 Stanford 15.350 0.3005.900 9.450 _._

Josh Dixon6T 2503 Stanford 15.250 0.4005.900 9.350 _._

Brandon Wynn6T 2322 Ohio State 15.250 0.4006.300 8.950 _._

Daniel Geri8 2405 California 15.150 0.5005.800 9.350 _._

Donothan Bailey9 2401 California 15.100 0.5505.800 9.300 _._

Tim Gentry10 2506 Stanford 15.050 0.6005.600 9.450 _._

Chris Cameron11T 2105 Michigan 14.900 0.7505.300 9.600 _._

Eric Haeussler11T 2406 California 14.900 0.7505.800 9.100 _._

Javier Balboa13T 2002 Iowa 14.850 0.8005.500 9.350 _._

Cameron Foreman13T 2504 Stanford 14.850 0.8005.800 9.050 _._

Thomas Kelly15* 2115 Michigan 14.800 0.8505.900 8.900 _._

Patrick McLaughlin15* 2210 Temple 14.800 0.8505.900 8.900 _._

Alex Tighe17T 2215 Temple 14.750 0.9005.200 9.550 _._

Micheal del Junco17T 2419 California 14.750 0.9005.400 9.350 _._

Steve Crabtree19* 2107 Michigan 14.700 0.9505.200 9.500 _._

Matt McGrath19* 2014 Iowa 14.700 0.9505.200 9.500 _._

Syque Caesar19T 2104 Michigan 14.700 0.9506.200 8.500 _._

Wyatt Aycock22 2602 Nebraska 14.650 1.0005.500 9.150 _._

Mark Ringle23 2617 Nebraska 14.600 1.0505.200 9.400 _._

Zachary Cazabon24T 2005 Iowa 14.550 1.1005.100 9.450 _._

Michael Jiang24T 2010 Iowa 14.550 1.1005.200 9.350 _._

Broderick Shemansky26* 2015 Iowa 14.450 1.2005.200 9.250 _._

Jack McClay26* 2013 Iowa 14.450 1.2005.200 9.250 _._

Rohan Sebastian28 2121 Michigan 14.400 1.2505.200 9.200 _._

David Jacobs29T 2613 Nebraska 14.300 1.3505.000 9.300 _._

Bear Danley29T 2606 Nebraska 14.300 1.3505.300 9.000 _._

Kris Done29T 2304 Ohio State 14.300 1.3505.400 8.900 _._

Misha Koudinov32 2309 Ohio State 14.250 1.4005.200 9.050 _._

Eric Schryver33 2620 Nebraska 14.200 1.4505.100 9.100 _._

Andreas Hofer34 2610 Nebraska 14.150 1.5005.200 8.950 _._

Ty Evans35 2204 Springfield 14.100 1.5505.200 8.900 _._

Jeff Treleaven36T 2318 Ohio State 13.600 2.0504.700 8.900 _._

Kip Webber36T 2216 Army 13.600 2.0505.100 8.500 _._

Sean Regan38 2314 Ohio State 13.350 2.3005.400 7.950 _._

Ikaika Jakub39 2207 Army 13.200 2.4504.600 8.600 _._

Mike Behles40 2302 Ohio State 12.550 3.1005.900 6.650 _._

Glen Ishino41 2407 California 0.000 15.6500.000 0.000 _._
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Alex Buscaglia1 2502 Stanford 15.750 0.0006.800 8.950 _._

Thomas Kelly2 2115 Michigan 15.550 0.2006.400 9.150 _._

Bryan del Castillo3 2417 California 15.200 0.5506.000 9.200 _._

Ian Makowske4 2116 Michigan 15.100 0.6506.100 9.000 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong5 2403 California 14.900 0.8506.000 8.900 _._

Sam Mikulak6 2117 Michigan 14.850 0.9005.600 9.250 _._

Patrick McLaughlin7 2210 Temple 14.700 1.0505.500 9.200 _._

Brandon Wynn8 2322 Ohio State 14.650 1.1005.700 8.950 _._

Cameron Foreman9 2504 Stanford 14.600 1.1506.100 8.500 _._

Kris Done10 2304 Ohio State 14.550 1.2006.000 8.550 _._

Josh Dixon11 2503 Stanford 14.500 1.2505.900 8.600 _._

Ryan Lieberman12* 2508 Stanford 14.450 1.3005.600 8.850 _._

Jacob Jizrawi12* 2408 California 14.450 1.3005.600 8.850 _._

Bear Danley12T 2606 Nebraska 14.450 1.3005.800 8.650 _._

Tim Gentry15 2506 Stanford 14.400 1.3505.700 8.700 _._

Sam Wright16 2017 Iowa 14.350 1.4005.300 9.050 _._

David Jacobs17T 2613 Nebraska 14.300 1.4505.300 9.000 _._

Sean Regan17T 2314 Ohio State 14.300 1.4505.500 8.800 _._

Misha Koudinov19T 2309 Ohio State 14.100 1.6505.200 8.900 _._

Donothan Bailey19T 2401 California 14.100 1.6505.700 8.400 _._

Javier Balboa21T 2002 Iowa 14.000 1.7505.200 8.800 _._

Andreas Hofer21T 2610 Nebraska 14.000 1.7505.400 8.600 _._

Ben Ketelsen23T 2011 Iowa 13.900 1.8505.100 8.800 _._

Eric Haeussler23T 2406 California 13.900 1.8505.600 8.300 _._

Paul Hichwa23T 2507 Stanford 13.900 1.8505.800 8.100 _._

Eric Schryver26T 2620 Nebraska 13.850 1.9005.000 8.850 _._

Devan Cote26T 2106 Michigan 13.850 1.9005.200 8.650 _._

Mark Ringle26T 2617 Nebraska 13.850 1.9005.400 8.450 _._

Chris Cameron29 2105 Michigan 13.800 1.9505.100 8.700 _._

Ty Evans30* 2204 Springfield 13.750 2.0005.100 8.650 _._

Broderick Shemansky30* 2015 Iowa 13.750 2.0005.100 8.650 _._

Nic Blair30T 2402 California 13.750 2.0005.500 8.250 _._

Brett Statman33 2214 Temple 13.650 2.1004.900 8.750 _._

Zachary Cazabon34 2005 Iowa 13.350 2.4004.600 8.750 _._

Syque Caesar35 2104 Michigan 13.200 2.5505.000 8.200 _._

Wyatt Aycock36 2602 Nebraska 13.150 2.6004.700 8.450 _._

Kip Webber37 2216 Army 13.050 2.7004.600 8.450 _._

Ikaika Jakub38 2207 Army 12.500 3.2504.100 8.400 _._

Michael Jiang39 2010 Iowa 12.100 3.6504.900 7.200 _._

Chris Mooney40 2211 Temple 11.450 4.3003.600 7.850 _._

Brandan Jones41 2308 Ohio State 10.350 5.4004.800 5.550 _._

Blaize Monks42 2311 Ohio State 5.450 10.3002.100 3.350 _._
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Sam Mikulak2117 15.650 13.700 15.70014.700 14.85015.500 90.100Michigan1

Ryan Lieberman2508 14.800 13.550 16.00014.800 14.45015.650 89.250Stanford2

Brandon Wynn2322 13.750 13.100 16.15016.300 14.65015.250 89.200Ohio State3

Donothan Bailey2401 14.350 14.850 15.45014.800 14.10015.100 88.650California4

Andreas Hofer2610 14.000 13.400 15.55014.550 14.00014.150 85.650Nebraska5

Kris Done2304 14.950 11.100 15.75014.750 14.55014.300 85.400Ohio State6

Sean Regan2314 15.200 11.950 15.60014.950 14.30013.350 85.350Ohio State7

Wyatt Aycock2602 14.400 13.650 15.25013.950 13.15014.650 85.050Nebraska8

Ty Evans2204 14.350 12.300 15.50013.950 13.75014.100 83.950Springfield9

Kip Webber2216 14.900 11.400 15.85014.700 13.05013.600 83.500Army10

Ikaika Jakub2207 13.700 11.950 14.50013.100 12.50013.200 78.950Army11
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